)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 11:14:02 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*3746 Concurrent Resolution, By D.C. Moss and V.S. Moss
Summary: National Native American History Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE NOVEMBER AS NATIONAL NATIVE AMERICAN HISTORY MONTH
AND TO DECLARE NOVEMBER 18, 2013, AS NATIVE AMERICAN AWARENESS DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/06/13
03/06/13
03/06/13
05/28/13
05/28/13
05/29/13
05/29/13
05/29/13
06/04/13
06/06/13
06/06/13

House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House

Introduced, adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)
Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 5)
Polled out of committee General (Senate Journal-page 8)
Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 8)
Amended (Senate Journal-page 52)

Adopted (Senate Journal-page 52)

Returned to House with amendments

Scrivener's error corrected

Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 23)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 23)

Page 1 of 1



