South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 11:14:02 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*3746 Concurrent Resolution, By D.C. Moss and V.S. Moss

Summary: National Native American History Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE NOVEMBER AS NATIONAL NATIVE AMERICAN HISTORY MONTH AND TO DECLARE NOVEMBER 18, 2013, AS NATIVE AMERICAN AWARENESS DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/06/13	House	Introduced, adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)
03/06/13	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/06/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 5)
05/28/13	Senate	Polled out of committee General (Senate Journal-page 8)
05/28/13	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 8)
05/29/13	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 52)
05/29/13	Senate	Adopted (Senate Journal-page 52)
05/29/13	Senate	Returned to House with amendments
06/04/13		Scrivener's error corrected
06/06/13	House	Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 23)
06/06/13	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 23)